
GSTIN : 29BUMPRO724H1Z8 BILL OF SUPPLY 

No. 

(special characters) 

B PUROHIT TRADERS 

3295 
Hosapete Road, SIDDAPUR (N.K) 
E-mail: purohittrade077@ gmail.com 

Description of Goods 

To D.C.D.( kdnikes Sldep 

}koonfehen 
Parssonie 

47 orto 

Bank Details: 
Bank of Baroda 

Malavathi, Siddapur (U.K.) 
Ac No.: 64570500000002 

IFSC Code: BARBOVJMALA 
Recipient ID 2900985466 

Composition taxable person not 
eligible to collect tax on supplies 

ty 

Date: 

Rate Value of Goods 

(boyl 9s 
lp 23 

I5 30 

Mob. 9900207537 
9036076775 

9900224672 

29p35 2p 96 

TOTAL.. 

|20, 

3324 

30 

30 
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1980 

Signalura 
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